K
I
N
E
T
I
X
  B

Solar Photo Voltaic Systems
Medical Devices
Electric Tools
Stair Lifts
Lawn Mowers
Security systems
Fire Systems
Emergency Lighting
ISO9001:2008 ISO14001:2004
Pb
Non-Spillable
Pb
VRLA Batteries - Deep Cycle Series
DEEP CYCLE  Nominal  20 Hr Rate      Dimensions (mm) Total  Weight  Terminal
VRLA    Voltage (V) Capacity (aH) Length      Width       Height Height     (Kg)  connector
B12-120DC  12V  12  151.0     98.0     93.0 101.0  3.7  F2 (0.187)
B12-180DC  12V  18  182.0     77.0   167.0 167.0  5.85  L Type
B12-200DC  12V  20  182.0     77.0   167.0     167.0 6.0  L Type
B12-270DC  12V  27  166.0    175.0  125.0 125.0  8.12  L Type
B12-330DC  12V  33  195.0    130.0  155.0     165.0 11.0  L Type
B12-350DC  12V  35  195.0    130.0  155.0 165.0  11.2  L Type
B12-400DC  12V  40  197.0    165.0  170.0 173.0  13.0  M type
B12-550DC  12V  55  228.0    138.0  209.0 214.0  17.2  M type
B12-750DC  12V  75  260.0    169.0  211.0 215.0  23.0  M type
B12-800DC  12V  80  260.0    169.0  211.0 215.0  23.2  M type
M Type  (mm)
Battery Terminals
Designed for Electric Mobility Vehicles!
Battery Terminals